RFP No. 19-412-355 Contract Forms

CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE CONSTRUCTION LIEN ACT

THE DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY OF MUSKOKA 70 Pine Street BRACEBRIDGE, ONTARIO P1L 1N3

(where liens do not attach to premises)

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement	
Contract No. 19-412-355 Lone Pine Water & Wastewate	r Treatment Plants and Pumping Station Upgrade
Located at: 115 Lone Pine Road, Port S	evern, Ontario, L0K 1S0
(short description of the improvement)	
to the above premises was substantially performed on	
March 16, 2021	
(date substantially performed)	
SIGNATURES Name 1 22 2024	
Date certificate signed: March 23, 2021 Digitally signed by	
(Payment Certifier) Service Razaq Mohammed	Digitally signed by Colt Newman
AND 09:13:49 -04'00' (Owner)	Colt Newman Date: 2021.03.31 16:48:24
(Contractor)	
The District Municipality of Munkoko	
Name of owner: The District Municipality of Muskoka	
Address for service: 70 Pine Street, Bracebridge, Ontario, P1L 1N3	
Name of Contractor: Nielsen-Tran Mechanical Inc.	
Address for service: 25 South Mary Lake Rd. Unit 4, Port Sydney, Ontario, P0B 1L0	
Name of payment certifier: R.V. Anderson Associates Limited	
(where applicable)	
Address: 2001 Sheppard Ave. East, Suite 300, Toronto, Ontario, M2J 4Z8	
(Use A or B whichever is appropriate)	
A. Identification of premises for preservation of liens:	
(where liens attach to premises, reference to lot and plan or instrument registration number)	
B. Office to which claim for lien and affidavit must be given District Municipality of Muskoka Engineering and Public Works Department	to preserve lien: artment, 70 Pine Street, Bracebridge, Ontario, P1L 1N3